
Company Name Contact name Address Email Phone Number

Neeser Construction, Inc. Neil Bhargava
2501 Blueberry Road
Anchorage, AK 99503

Nbhargava@neeserinc.com 907-276-1058

Watterson Construction Co. Ryan Watterson
6500 Interstate Circle
Anchorage, AK 99518

rwatterson@wccak.com 907-563-7441

Roger Hickel Jeremy Mohs
11001 Calaska Circle
Anchorage, AK 99515

shickel@rhcak.com
jmohs@rhcak.com

907-279-1400

3E Construction Peter Frank 6531 S. Viewport Way
Wasilla, AK 99697

peter@3econstructionak.com 907-841-2169

Steppers Construction, Inc. Aspen Sanders 6382 E. Beechcraft Rd.
Wasilla, AK 99654

aspen@steppersak.com 907-746-1880

UICC Nappairit Geoff Vickers 6700 Arctic Spur Rd.
Anchorage, AK 99517

geoff.vickers@uiccs.com 907-762-0122

Caddo Wolverine JV Ashlee Stetson 5099 E Blue Lupine Dr
Wasilla, AK 99654

ashlee@wsiak.com 907-671-7247

Cornerstone General 
Contractors

Mikel Insalaco
1049 W. 5th Ave., Ste. 201

Anchorage, AK 99501
minsalaco@cornerstoneak.com 907-561-1993

ASKW-Davis LLC Christian Colman
3900 C Street, Suite 305

Anchorage, AK 99503 ccolman@asrcconstruction.com 907-339-5923

 c

SCF25-1149 RFP VNPCC Expansion CM/GC Contractor
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